Switch Function
Single pole single throw
Switch Contact Resistance
100 milliohms maximum initial
100 milliohms maximum after 1,000 cycles switch
Insulation Resistance
100 megohms minimum across open switch
100 megohms minimum between adjacent closed

11.33 / .446 8
13.87 / .546 10
Part Number Code For OrderingOrder  Information
218  LP S T J
XX: Number of Positions
LP: Low Profile Actuator
T: Top Tape Seal
S: Bottom Epoxy Seal
218 – Gull Wing Leads
218 – “J” Leads
Gull Wing
Surface Mount
Pad Layouts
“J” Lead
Surface Mount
Pad Layouts
CTS 218–XX
Order From:
CTS CORPORATION, RESISTOR/ELECTROCOMPONENTS / 406 Parr Road / Berne, Indiana 46711
TEL: (260) 589-3111 / FAX: (260) 589-3243      http://www.ctscorp.com
CTS COMPONENTS TAIWAN, LTD. / 7, Central 6th Road / Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone
/ Kaohsiung, Taiwan 806, Rep. of China
TEL: (07) 821-6145 / FAX: (07) 811-0040                                                                                                      July, 03
0.76
.030
6.60
.260
1.27
.050
0.51
.020
1.27
.050
2
      4
            6
                 8
                     10
5.8
.228
0.90
.035
3.20±0.15
.126±.0060.18±0.1
.007±.004
2.65 MAX
.104 MAX
6.05
.238
+ .006
+ 0.15
- .003
- 0.08
TRAVEL
0.6
.024 TYP.
0.45 ± 0.1
.018 ± 0.004
ON CTS
1.27 ± 0.1
.050 ± .004
TRAVEL
0.6
.024
               TYP .
   1.27±0.1
.050±.004
TYP.
0.45±0.1
.018±.004
ON CTS
DIM  "A"
MOUNTING SURFACE